
Meet Results Page: 12007 Level 5 State Championships

Level 5 - 10 yr D
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 11/18/2007Santa Rosa Rancheria

Donna Franzini - CCGI

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 967-6228   (559) 651-3176 Fax

11/17/2007 - 11/18/2007

Session 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Erin Angell5380

229727 Golden Bear

8.725 9.200 9.3759.125 36.425
6T 2T 4 1 1

1

Samantha Tan5379

237776 Gym X

8.600 9.250 9.0259.375 36.250

10 1 2 3 2

2

Michelle Shalit5372

191438 Diablo

8.750 8.500 9.2509.575 36.075

4T 8 1 2 3

3

Kelley Desmond5383

224928 Bay Island

8.775 9.100 9.0008.900 35.775

3 4 5 4 4

4

Jennifer Ward5382

229246 Windsor

8.550 8.775 8.9759.350 35.650

12 6 3 5 5

5

Shelby Shikashio5385

211410 CA Sports Center

8.750 9.200 8.7508.300 35.000

4T 2T 13 8 6

6

Kate Bozzini5377

230763 Redwood Empire

9.000 8.575 8.6008.700 34.875

2 7 6T 10 7

7

Rae-Ann Santos5376

198398 Top Flight
9.325 7.950 8.9508.625 34.850

1 13 9 6 8

8

Jenny Vo5371

168904 Gymtowne

8.575 8.975 8.5758.700 34.825

11 5 6T 11 9

9

Katie Bock5373

236528 Technique

8.700 7.975 8.8508.525 34.050

8 12 10 7 10

10

Ariana Wagoner5384

237921 Byers Sacramento

8.400 8.300 8.6258.125 33.450

15 10 15 9 11

11

Shannon Baltes5387

223980 GymsStars-Stockton

8.725 7.600 8.4258.275 33.025

6T 16 14 13 12

12

Morgan Fiske5370

238703 Cal Gym Academy

8.650 7.925 8.5257.850 32.950

9 14 16 12 13

13

Katy Sanchez5375

271965 Pacific West

8.475 8.100 7.9008.375 32.850

14 11 12 15 14

14

Rachel Carvalho5378

205222 Gymnastics Unlimited

7.700 8.375 7.6508.675 32.400

17 9 8 17 15

15

Bailey Dawson5381

207942 Pride Gymnastics

7.850 7.900 7.8258.450 32.025

16 15 11 16 16

16

Katie Sarrels5386

271191 Tricks

8.500 7.075 8.3507.200 31.125

13 17 17 14 17

17
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Level 5 - 10 yr E
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 11/18/2007Santa Rosa Rancheria

Donna Franzini - CCGI

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 967-6228   (559) 651-3176 Fax

11/17/2007 - 11/18/2007

Session 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Karina Brouse5391

279873 Airborne

9.125 9.125 9.4509.200 36.900
2 2 3 1 1

1

Lauren Williams5403

163730 West Valley
9.150 9.000 9.1509.250 36.550

1 4 1 3 2

2

Rebecca Meister5402

209334 Gymfinity

8.900 9.225 9.2008.675 36.000

3 1 9 2 3

3

Josie Wingert5392

197870 Santa Cruz

8.825 8.775 8.8008.725 35.125

5 6 8 6 4

4

Andhra Vemury5401

235960 West Valley

8.600 9.075 8.8758.425 34.975

8 3 12 5 5

5

B.J. Woo5394

242044 Bay Island

8.275 8.750 8.6509.225 34.900

14T 7T 2 9 6

6

Kelli Laughlin5396

223984 GymsStars-Stockton

8.675 7.950 8.9258.750 34.300

6 13T 7 4 7

7

Audrey Mesick5397

239612 Diablo

8.375 8.750 8.4258.650 34.200

12 7T 10 12T 8

8

Mikaela Walkup5393

195405 Novato

8.625 7.700 8.5509.000 33.875

7 15 4 11 9T

9T

Hannah Lewis5398

207030 Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 8.500 8.4258.100 33.875

4 11 15 12T 9T

9T

Leah Billeadeau5400

172429 Clovis

8.525 8.475 8.3758.475 33.850

10 12 11 14 11

11

Emma Rocheville5395

173938 CA Sports Center

8.300 8.750 8.2008.125 33.375

13 7T 14 16 12

12

Lyndsey Miyakado5404

202999 Diablo

8.550 7.350 8.5758.825 33.300

9 17 5 10 13

13

Catrina Carter5388

201342 Clovis

8.275 8.650 8.7257.525 33.175

14T 10 16 8 14

14

Sabrina Rogers5399

223833 Madera

8.125 7.950 8.3008.775 33.150

17 13T 6 15 15

15

Angela Gautschi5389

169226 Technique

8.275 7.600 8.7758.400 33.050

14T 16 13 7 16

16

Alexia Esquivel5390

233653 Liberty

8.400 8.800 7.8257.475 32.500

11 5 17 17 17

17
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Level 5 - 11 yr A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 11/18/2007Santa Rosa Rancheria

Donna Franzini - CCGI

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 967-6228   (559) 651-3176 Fax

11/17/2007 - 11/18/2007

Session 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Katrina Collins5505

204476 Technique
9.175 8.925 9.2008.925 36.225

1 10 6 2 1

1

Dana Wilder5515

164317 CA Sports Center

8.750 9.025 8.9259.100 35.800

8 4T 2T 7T 2T

2T

Isabel Pennington5509

166150 Santa Cruz

9.025 9.000 8.8258.950 35.800

3T 6T 5 11 2T

2T

Nichole Osugi5516

234767 West Valley

8.700 9.000 8.8759.125 35.700

10 6T 1 9 4

4

Pailin Demeo5501

197860 Santa Cruz

8.850 9.075 9.1258.500 35.550

7 2 11T 4 5

5

Beth Rossi5513

240624 Clovis

8.375 9.050 8.9509.100 35.475

16 3 2T 6 6

6

Jessica Hirsch5502

234761 West Valley

8.875 9.000 8.8508.675 35.400

5T 6T 9 10 7

7

Gina Pasquinelli5507

234768 West Valley

8.600 9.200 8.9258.550 35.275

11 1 10 7T 8

8

Tylla Gay5506

125623 Technique

8.500 8.825 8.8009.100 35.225

12T 12T 2T 12 9

9

Anastasia Brooks5514

235109 San Mateo

8.725 8.725 9.1508.500 35.100

9 14 11T 3 10

10

Anita Thomas5503

208293 Rohnert Park

9.050 8.275 9.3508.400 35.075

2 17 13 1 11

11

Kelsey Bartels5511

199575 Byers Roseville

9.025 9.025 8.7258.200 34.975

3T 4T 16 13T 12

12

Danielle Solone5508

199639 Extreme

8.500 8.875 8.2258.700 34.300

12T 11 7T 17 13

13

Shaylyn Garay5518

234496 Classic Gymnastics

8.400 9.000 8.5008.375 34.275

14T 6T 14 15 14

14

Amy Morrison5504

211697 Gymfinity

8.400 8.650 9.1008.000 34.150

14T 15 18 5 15

15

Rahel Pelikan5517

234769 West Valley

8.875 8.350 8.7258.100 34.050

5T 16 17 13T 16

16

Abby Purnell5510

234719 Gold Star

8.300 8.825 8.3258.300 33.750

17 12T 15 16 17

17
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Level 5 - 11 yr A

Printed on: 11/18/2007Santa Rosa Rancheria
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11/17/2007 - 11/18/2007

Session 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Shelby Firebaugh5512

201299 Redwood Empire

7.800 7.550 8.0008.700 32.050

18 18 7T 18 18

18



Meet Results Page: 12007 Level 5 State Championships

Level 5 - 11 yr B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 11/18/2007Santa Rosa Rancheria

Donna Franzini - CCGI

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 967-6228   (559) 651-3176 Fax

11/17/2007 - 11/18/2007

Session 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Adriana Gascon5531

240896 Diablo

8.250 9.200 8.8009.725 35.975
14 3 1 9T 1

1

Nicole Quinones5523

100559 Airborne
9.000 9.000 8.9008.950 35.850

1 4 5 5T 2

2

Kylie Clowes5520

166678 Diablo

8.775 9.250 8.8008.975 35.800

6T 2 4 9T 3

3

Jade Barde5519

235402 Santa Cruz

8.775 9.300 9.2008.500 35.775

6T 1 10 2 4

4

Niki Rocha5533

197858 Santa Cruz

8.800 8.525 9.0009.200 35.525

4T 10 2 4 5

5

Ciara Bowman5534

229273 Athletics Unlimited

8.775 8.875 9.2258.575 35.450

6T 6 9 1 6

6

Marisa Yang5522

234771 West Valley

8.875 7.850 9.1258.875 34.725

3 16 6 3 7

7

Alissa Pham5521

248441 Morgan Hill

8.800 8.950 8.6758.075 34.500

4T 5 14 12 8

8

Taylor Rice5527

200195 Byers Roseville

8.675 8.500 8.4758.775 34.425

10 11 7T 14 9

9

Julianna House5530

139059 Rising Star

8.550 8.650 8.4008.775 34.375

11 9 7T 15 10

10

Alex Bryson5524

254866 Diablo

8.425 8.825 8.7508.200 34.200

12 7 13 11 11

11

Vanessa Hayes5535

204908 Peninsula

8.200 8.350 8.1509.025 33.725

15 13 3 16 12

12

Kaitlin Merritt5526

236586 Byers Roseville

8.900 8.225 8.8507.725 33.700

2 14 16 7 13

13

Ria Chuapoco5525

241135 Demaray's

8.775 8.675 8.8257.350 33.625

6T 8 17 8 14

14

Natella Baliaouri5532

241130 Demaray's

7.900 7.975 8.6508.275 32.800

17 15 12 13 15

15

Mary-Kate Schildmeyer5528

164309 Extreme

8.350 7.550 8.9007.825 32.625

13 17 15 5T 16

16

Sidney Caisse5529

169219 Technique

8.050 8.450 7.6758.300 32.475

16 12 11 17 17

17


